
 GREATER HARRISON COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE DISTRICT 
HARRISON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA 

 
CONTRACT #3 – ROUTE 73 SANITARY SEWER EXTENSION 

 
PRIME CONTRACTORS INTENT TO BID LIST 

 
Thrasher Project #101-020-0846 

 
May 9, 2019 

 
           
 
Alvarez Contractors, Inc. 
Gary Walker/CEO 
P.O. Box 94, Spring Dale, WV 25986 
9022 Mountainberry Circle, Frederick, MD 21702 
Phone: (304) 484-7754 
Fax: (304) 484-7062 
gwaci@frontier.com 
 
Bear Contracting, Inc. 
Alan Shreve 
1 Columbia Boulevard 
PO Box 1196, Bridgeport, WV 26330 
Clarksburg, WV 26301 
304-326-0160 
304-326-0054  
ashreve@bear-contracting.com 
 
D & M Contracting, Inc. 
Chris Gallick 
1868 Lions Club Road 
New Alexandria, PA 15670 
724-668-8775 
724-668-8862 
cgallick@dandmcontractinginc.com 
 
Ferri Contracting Co. Inc. 
Beth Meyer 
3323 Washington Road, Suite 202 
516 Hunt Club Drive, Canonsburg, PA 15317 
McMurray, PA  15317 
724-222-2297 
724-222-2671 
beth@ferricci.com 
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Glenn Johnston, Inc. 
Cara Harpster 
1055 Center Street 
McKeesport, PA 15132 
412-751-4642 X113 
412-751-2093 
cjharpster@gmail.com 
 
Global Heavy Corp. 
Greg Maynard 
10 Ainsley Lane 
PO Box 179 
Mount Braddock, PA 15465 
724-277-8203 
gmaynard@globalheavycorporation.com 
 
J.F. Allen Company 
Tony Closson 
2133 Old Weston Road 
Buckhannon, WV 26201 
304-460-7424 
tclosson@jfallenco.com 
 
Mendon Pipeline, Inc. 
Bryan Bair 
775 Hinton Road 
P. O. Box 16, Shady Springs, WV  25918 
White Oak, WV  25989 
304-712-1878 
585-624-5671 
bryan@mendonpipeline.com 
 
Orders Construction Company, Inc. 
John H. Persun, Jr. 
501 6th Avenue 
P. O. Box 1448 
St. Albans, WV  25177 
304-722-4237 
304-201-2405 
JohnP@OrdersConstruction.com 
 
Pro Contracting 
Carla Reger 
681 Hawk Highway 
P. O. Box 90 
Lost Creek, WV  26385 
304-745-8501 
fnllap3@aol.com 



Rover Construction, Inc. 
Glenn Cook 
1944 Winfield Road 
P. O. Box 1360 
St. Albans, WV  25177 
304-759-2100 
skinny.cook@tritonwv.com 
 
Snyder Environmental Services, Inc. 
Brandon Duriez 
270 Industrial Boulevard 
Kearneyville, WV 25430 
304-725-9140 
304-728-7326 
bduriez@snyderenv.com 
 
Stonegate Construction, Inc. 
Bernie Dunlap/VP 
1378 Way Road 
Belpre, OH 45714 
304-482-2721 
740-423-5160 
bdunlap@stonegatedigs.com 
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